January 2022

2022 Board of
Directors

Happy New Year Village Green Residents!
We would like to take this time to say hello to all members of the Community and to wish you a Happy and
Healthy 20221

Barbara Hagy
President
520-345-3156

A warm welcome to all new residents to the Community. We are thrilled to have you as new owners and
look forward to working with you.

Please feel free to reach out to Chris Barlow or Angelina Cobo with
Platinum Management, at 520-623-2324.

Michael Shank
Vice President

They are happy to assist you with whatever you need. 915-820-1736
As always, thank you for being the best part of Village Green! Margaret Knight
Secretary

New Landscaping Company
We would like fo infroduce Brightview Landscaping as the new landscaping company for Village Green.
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We already see a fremendous amount of progress amongst the Community. Thank you fo all the residents : Michael Dalo :
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who reached out to us with their concerns. You made it possible for us fo compile a list of areas to be Treasurer
addressed. 520-730-6390
Should you have any concerns regarding the Common Area plecase feel free to reach
out to Chris or Angelina, at 520-623-2324. We will add your concerns to the log and pass
it along to Brightview.

Richard Wilson
ARC Chairman
520-886-0270

BrightView B

Common Area Dumping
Although your Association greatly appreciates any efforts that are being made for the upkeep of
homeowner properties, we would like to ask that no trimmings, debris, pet waste or anything else of that
nature be dumped info Common Area, including washes. Please dispose of these items properly.

Jim Percival
Director at Large
520-298-2434

Athena Sparks
Director at Large
702-278-4450

ASSOCIATION CONTACT
INFORMATION

All Village Green Homeowners
Association payments and
correspondence should be sent
to:

Village Green HOA,
c/o Platinum Management Inc.,
P.0. Box 14198, Tucson, Arizona,
85732

2022 Board Meeting Schedule Fax 520-722-5039

Tuesday, February 8th Tuesday, March 8th Tuesday, April 12th
Meeting ID— 915 5329 3236 Meeting ID— 917 7618 7302 Meeting ID— 986 3902 3384

After-Hours Emergency
520-205-228

Chris Barlow
Association Manager
C.Barlow@platinumonline.org

Angelina Cobo
Assistant Association Manager
Angelina@platinumonline.org

All Zoom meetings above will begin promptly at 6:00PM.
Zoom Instructions
Step 1. Go to www.zoom.us and click on Join a Meeting at the top right-hand corner
Step 2. Enter corresponding Meeting ID above
Step 3. Click JOIN

}
1
1
1
1
1
}
1
1
1
1
1
}
1
1
1
1
1
}
| Telephone 520-623-2324
1
1
1
}
1
1
1
1
1
}
1
1
1
1
1
}
You may also aftend via audio by calling (346) 248-7799. :_



All businesses featured below are residents and your neighbors!

Senior Healthcare Specialist
Roger Redden

520-891-6647

rreddi@aol.com

* Medicare Advantage plans
*  Prescription Drug Plans

*  Medicare Supplements

*  AHCCCS/Medicare Plans

ROOF COATING by RENEE

You Buy, We Apply!

Reduced prices for Village Green
Residents ONLY!

Call or Text: (717) 254-9982

Village Green Exclusive
Pricing!!

Window Cleaning Services
10 Panes for only $37.50
Re-screens and Custom Solar
Screening
Call Jim ~ Clear Vlew Windows,
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HOME CLEANING
SERVICES
MAYRA
VASQUEZ
Housekeeping
Expert

Do you have a business
you’d like to advertise in
the next newsletter?
Contact Platinum Man-
agement to see it here!

Vazroj@yahoo.com

(520) 304-3966
WEEKLY * BI-WEEKLY*

Doggy Daddy
Dog walking and Sitting
Rates customized and negotiable

LLC THE FLOORING PROFES- Walking Village Green for 15 years
(520) 241-6324 SIONALS Call or email for
A Higher Level of Integri- details and rate quotes

Free Estimates

of Tucson

JONNY KENDALL
SALES & LEASING

7150 East 22nd Street
Tucson, Arizona 85710

(520) 296-8535 Main
(520) 237-5171 Cell

ty patricklove/11@gmail.com
JESUS R. VASQUEZ
Trade Certified Installer

Hardwoods, Lami-
nates, Tile,
Carpet, Vinyl.

520-981-3198

f Stop living In pain! \
Natural Healing Properties found in nature — CBD Oil helps with
Chronic pain, anxiety, insomnia, depression... and more. NO
prescriptions needed!

Call (520) 409-0093
JESUS R. VASQUEZ




